ltem Brief Specification Amount Called |AP Amount
for in Recipe Needed
PRODUCE
avocados avocados, fresh, Hass 17 whole (EP) 28.33 whole
basil, fresh basil, fresh, bunch 3.69 oz (EP) 6.69 0z
3/4C + 1 Thbsp lcup+1.33
fresh cilantro cilantro, fresh, bunch (EP) tbsp.
1 cup chopped
(EP) 1.33 cups
green onion onions, green, fresh 10 oz. (EP) 33.33 0z
jalapeno, minced jalapeno, fresh 1/2 cup (EP) 5/8 cup
Lettuce, iceburg,
lettuce, shredded shredded, bagged 3.81b (EP) 51b
lime juice (bottled) Juice, lime, fresh, bottled |4.167 Tbsp. (AP) (4.67 tbsp
3/4 C+ 1 Thsp 34C+1
(AP) Thsp
1/2 C +3 Thsp 1/2C+3
(AP) Thsp
8.33 cups (AP) 8.33 cups
50z (AP) 50z
limes lime, fresh, whole 7 limes (AP) 7 limes
red onion Onion, fresh, whole, red |17.6 oz (EP) 20 oz
roma tomatoes tomatoes, fresh, Roma |11.11 whole (AP) (11.11 whole
33 whole (AP) 33 whole
Onion, fresh, whole, 2.08 cups Ig. chop
white onion white (EP) 2.26 0z
4.17 cups
chopped (EP) 4.73 0z
11b 8 oz, (EP)
chopped 11b11 o0z
2.78 cups diced
(EP) 3.150z
SPICES, OILS & VINEGARS
Apple cider vinegar Vinegar, Apple Cider 15 oz (AP) 150z
bay leaf dried, whole 0.02 oz (AP) 0.02 oz
black pepper pepper, ground, black 0.8 0z (AP) 0.8 0z
0.4 oz (AP) 0.4 oz
cayenne pepper, ground Cayenne pepper, ground (0.69 tsp. (AP) 0.69 oz
3/4C+1Thbsp 34C+1
chili powder chili powder, ground (AP) Thsp
Chipotle chili pepper,
chipotle chili pepper, ground |ground 2.08 tsp (AP) 2.08 tsp




cumin

garlic, minced, jar

olive ol
oregano

red wine vinegar
salt

vanilla extract
white pepper
CANNED & DRY GOODS

black beans

canned diced green chilies
canned fire roasted diced
tomatoes

Corn

chicken stock base
evaporated milk

rice

sweetened condensed milk
white sugar

chicken stock
BREADS

corn tortillas
DAIRY

heavy cream
margarine
shredded cheese
whole milk
DESSERTS

yellow cake
MEAT

Cumin, ground

water

Oil, Extra Virgin Olive
dried, ground

Vinegar, Red Wine
salt, table

initation vanilla
pepper, ground, white

beans, black, cooked,
canned, unsalted
green chilies, canned,
diced

tomatoes, fire roasted,
canned, diced

Frozen

paste

Milk, evaporated

rice, white, uncooked
Milk, sweetened,
condensed

Sugar, granulated

Stock

| Tortillas, corn, 6"

Cream, fluid, heavy
Soft spread
Cheddar, shredded
Milk, fluid, whole

Yellow cake, prepared,
frozen

Garlic, fresh, minced, in

2.08 tsp (AP)

4.167 tsp (AP)
2.08 tsp (AP)
5.56 tsp (AP)
0.4 oz (AP)
1.04 cup (AP)
2.08 tsp (AP)
0.8 0z (AP)

5 0z (AP)
4.167 tsp (AP)
3/4 C+ 1 Thsp
(AP)

0.16 oz (AP)
1/3 cup (AP)
0.23 0z (AP)
0.04 oz (AP)

221 oz (AP)
10 0z. (2 cups)
(AP)

120.833 oz. (AP)
133.3 0z. (AP)
241.67 oz. (AP)
17.14 oz. (AP)
48 0z (AP)

20 oz (AP)
8.33 cups (AP)
0.8 0z (AP)

8 Ib (AP)

|150 (AP)

17.14 oz. (AP)
8 0z (AP)

150 oz. (AP)
22.85 0z (AP)

68.57 0z (AP)

2.08 tsp

4.167 tsp
2.08 tsp
5.56 tsp
0.4 oz
1.04 cup
2.08 tsp
0.8 0z
50z
4.167 tsp
3l4C+1
Thsp
0.16 oz
1/3 cup
0.23 oz
0.04 oz

221 oz
10 oz

120.833 0z
133.3 0z
241.67 oz
17.14 oz.
48 oz

20 oz
8.33 cups
0.8 oz
81lb

150

17.14 oz.
80z

150 oz
22.85 oz

68.57 oz




PAPER GOODS




Total AP Recipe Where Buying | How sold (AP)| Unit Price
Amount to it from
purchase
28.33 whole [guacamole  [Sam's 24 $21.89( $0.91
6.69 0z corn salad Farmer's Market|1 Ib $12.26| $0.77
2.41 cup salsa Sam's 4 oz. $6.57| $1.64
guacamole
33.33 0z Farmer's Market|2 Ibs. $0.31| $0.01
5/8 cup salsa Sam's 10 Ibs $19.43| $0.12
51b taco topping |Sam's 32 oz. $1.92| $0.06
10.75C salsa Sam's 32 oz. $2.45| $0.08
pork
guacamole
limeade
chicken tacos
lime wedges,
7|garnish Sam's 54 limes $17.09
20 oz. Sam's 25 Ibs $24.64| $0.06
45(guacamole Sam's 10 lbs $12.93| $0.08
toppings
37.14 oz salsa Sam's 25 Ibs $11.28( $0.03
pork
Mexican rice
guacamole
15 oz corn salad on hand 1 gal $4.71| $0.04
0.02 oz Mexican rice |on hand 2 0z. $6.97| $0.03
0.12 oz corn salad on hand 5 lbs $39.56( $0.49
chicken tacos
0.69 oz. guacamole |on hand 16 oz. $6.08| $0.38
3/4C+1
Thsp. pork on hand
2.08 tsp salsa on hand 16 oz. $17.34| $1.08




2.08 tsp pork
14 tsp salsa
pork
guacamole
chicken tacos
1.04 cup pork
2.58 tsp pork
chicken tacos
50z chicken tacos
15.5 oz. salsa
pork
Mexican rice
guacamole
0.23 oz cake
0.04 oz Mexican rice
221 oz. black beans
10 oz. salsa
120.833 0z |[salsa
133.3 oz corn salad
241.67 oz |pork
17.14 oz. cake
48 oz Mexican rice
20 oz cake
8.33 cups |limeade
0.8 0z chicken tacos
81b Mexican rice
150 tortillas
17.14 oz. cake
8 0z Mexican rice
150 oz toppings
22.85 0z cake
68.57 oz cake

on hand

on hand

on hand
on hand

on hand
on hand

on hand
on hand

US Foods

Sam's

US Foods
US Foods
on hand
Sam's
US Foods

Sam's
on hand

Sam's

|sam's

Sam's
on hand
Sam's
on hand

Sam's

5 Ibs

32 oz.

1 gal
2 Ibs.

1 gal
26 oz.

1 gal

5 Ibs

6 #10 cans

12 26-0z. cans
6 #10 cans
11b

288 oz

50 1Ib

336 0z.
50 Ibs.

14 oz, 12 ct.

|12 packs of 60 |

1qt
30 Ibs
5 Ibs
4 gal

192 oz.

$41.22

$3.98

$11.67
$7.54

$4.84
$0.54

$6.71
$71.53
$19.75
$34.04
$39.37

$1.33
$29.08
$30.36

$45.37
$34.07

$1.90

$15.09)

$3.39
$14.10
$11.58
$14.59

$23.89

$0.52

$0.12

$0.18
$0.24

$0.04
$0.02

$0.05
$0.89
$0.14
$0.11
$0.27
$0.08
$0.10
$0.04

$0.14
$0.04

$0.13
$0.02
$0.11
$0.03

$0.19
$0.23

$0.12
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